
Chef Specialties
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$8.80







$9.80





$7.20





$6.80







$6.80

* P r i c e  i s  s u b j e c t  t o  1 0 %  s e r v i c e  c h a r g e  &  p r e v a i l i n g  g o v e r n m e n t  t a x e s .

⼩鸡咸⽔⻆

Deep-fried Glutinous Rice Dumpling 
with Minced Chicken

XO酱炒萝卜糕  
Fried Carrot Cake with Bean Sprouts in XO Sause 

黑松露菌皇饺

Steamed Black Truffle with Mushroom Dumpling 

潮式蒸⽔晶饺

Teochew style Steamed Crystal Dumpling with
Dried Shrimp, Preserved Radish and Jicama

脆皮紫番薯

Deep-Fried Purple Sweet Potato 

流心紫薯包

Steamed Purple Sweet Potato Custard Bun

樱花虾粉肠

Steamed Rice Roll with Prawn and Topped Sakura
Shrimps

桂林蒸凤⽖

Steamed Chicken Claw with Bean Sauce

松⼦芋泥⽔晶包

Steamed Crystal Dumpling with Yam Paste and Pine
Nut

天厨大理石鲜虾饺

Steamed (Har Gao) Prawn Dumpling

⻥⼦蒸烧卖

Steamed (Siew Mai) Minced Pork and Prawn Dumpling

⼩笼包

Steamed “Xiao Long Bao”

蚝皇叉烧包

Steamed Barbecued Pork Bun

苋菜上汤鲜竹卷 
Steamed Beancurd Roll with Spinach Soup

Steamed

$6.80





$8.80







$6.80





$6.80







$7.20





$6.80





$6.80





$6.80





$6.80



菜苗煎锅贴

Pan-fried Dumpling with Minced Pork
and Vegetable

⾹煎瑶柱萝⼘糕      
Pan-fried Carrot Cake with Dried Conpoy

酥⽪蛋挞仔   
Baked Egg Tart

腐皮卷

Deep-fried Beancurd Roll stuffed 
with Prawn 

蒜香炸虾春卷       
Deep-fried Prawn Spring Roll with Golden Garlic

鲜虾芒果筒   
Deep-Fried Waffle Roll Stuffed with Prawns and Mango

芋丝金瓜糕 
Fried Pumpkin Cake with Shredded Yam  

Fried

$6.80
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$6.80





$6.80







$7.20





$7.20





$6.80

* P r i c e  i s  s u b j e c t  t o  1 0 %  s e r v i c e  c h a r g e  &  p r e v a i l i n g  g o v e r n m e n t  t a x e s .
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